
ARCHERY NEW ZEALAND INTERCLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE
TEAM STANDINGS 2026

​Division 1

​Division 3

​Division 6

Round one - Oct/Nov Position Totals​
Teams

Position
Teams

Position
Teams

Position
Teams

Position
Teams

Position

W

D
L
B

d

in 3 points

raw 2 points
2566 W 3 2566 3 oss 2 points
2457 W 3 2457 3 ye 1 point
2379 W 3 2379 3 efault 0 points
2499 L 2 2499 2
2262 L 2 2262 2
2195 L 2 2195 2

2512 W 3 2512 3
2391 W 3 2391 3
2385 W 3 2385 3
2423 L 2 2423 2
2377 L 2 2377 2
2356 L 2 2356 2

2448 W 3 2448 3
2306 W 3 2306 3
2297 W 3 2297 3
2211 L 2 2211 2
2200 L 2 2200 2
2164 L 2 2164 2

2420 W 3 2420 3
2217 W 3 2217 3
2036 W 3 2036 3
2289 L 2 2289 2
1397 L 2 1397 2

0 d 0 0 0

2210 W 3 2210 3
2196 W 3 2196 3
2085 W 3 2085 3
2127 L 2 2127 2
1886 L 2 1886 2
1419 L 2 1419 2

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Gisborne
Manawatu A
Mana A
Mountain Green A
Southland
River Glade A

Christchurch A
Wairarapa A
Greenwood
Randwick A
Auckland A
Mountain Green B

Tauranga A
Shore
Timaru
Mountain Green C
Trentham A
Mana B

Dunedin A
Auckland B
Riverglade B
Randwick B
Manawatu B
Wanganui A

Ellesmere A
Wairarapa B
Dunedin B
Tauranga B
Trentham B
Christchurch B

​Division 2

​Division 4

​Division 5



Teams

Position
Teams

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Score W/L/D/B Points Change Total Total points

Ellesmere B
Auckland C
Mana C
Kapiti College A
Manawatu C

Thames Archery Group
Ellesmere C
Kapiti College B
Wanganui B
Tauranga C

2146 W 3 2146 3
633 W 3 633 3

2047 L 2 2047 2
2068 B 1 2068 1

0 d 0 0 0

2289 W 3 2289 3
706 W 3 706 3

1647 B 1 1647 1
0 d 0 0 0
0 d 0 0 0

Division 7


